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Monday-Friday, December 12-16, 2022

AGENDA

MONDAY, DECEMBER 12, 2022

7:30 AM EST Virtual Room Opens

7:50 Conference Opening Remarks
Moderator: Georgeann McGuinness, MD, FACR

Abdominal Imaging

7:55 Welcome - Abdominal Imaging
Moderator: Sooah Kim, MD

8:00 Lessons Learned from
Multidisciplinary Pancreatic
Tumor Board (SAM)
Chenchan Huang, MD

8:20 Quality Improvement in Clinical
Practice
Danny C. Kim, MD

8:40 Interesting Ultrasound Cases
Robert D. Petrocelli, MD

9:00 Case-Based Review of Pros and
Cons of MR Urogram (SAM)
Jay Karajgikar, MD

9:20 Question & Answer Session

9:30 Break

9:40 Bosniak v2019- Nuances in
Application
Nicole M. Hindman, MD

10:00 Rectal MRI
Myles Taffel, MD

10:20 Case-Based Review of the Treated
Prostate
Angela Tong, MD

10:40 Case-Based Review of Acute Bowel
Disease
Bari Dane, MD

11:00 Question & Answer Session

11:15 Break

11:25 Photon-Counting CT of Pancreatic
Neoplasm

Alec J. Megibow, MD, MPH

11:50

12:15 PM EST

12:40

1:05
1:20

Misinterpretations and Misses: GU

(SAM)
Vinay Prabhu, MD, MS

Misinterpretations and Misses: GI
Paul N. Smereka, MD

TI-RADS Pearls and Pitfalls (SAM)
Sheila Sheth, MD

Question & Answer Session
Lunch

Interventional Radiology

2:10

2:15

2:45

3:15

3:45
4:00

4:30

5:00
5:30 PM EST

Welcome - Interventional
Radiology

Moderator: Bedros Taslakian, MD
Genicular Artery Embolization for

Treatment of Knee Osteoarthritis
Bedros Taslakian, MD

Hemorrhoid Embolization (SAM)
Elizabeth M. Morris, MD

Pediatric IR (SAM)
Frederic J. Bertino, MD

Break

Portal Hypertension (SAM)
Amir Noor, MD

Interesting and Challenging IR

Cases
Jason C. Hoffmann, MD

Question & Answer Session
Adjourn

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 13, 2022

7:30 AM EST

Virtual Room Opens

Neuroradiology

7:55

8:00

8:30

9:00

Welcome - Neuroradiology
Moderator: Mari Hagiwara, MD

Brain Tumors and Mimics
Evan G. Stein, MD, PhD

Multiple Sclerosis and Mimics
Maria J. Borja Angulo, MD

Spinal Cord Neoplasms and
Mimics

Rajan Jain, MD



9:30
9:40
9:50

10:20

10:50

11:20
11:30
11:40

12:10 PM EST

12:40

1:10
1:20

Question and Answer Session
Break

Skull Base Tumors and Mimics
Gopi K. Nayak, MD

Head and Neck Tumors and
Mimics

Vinh T. Nguyen, MD

Mix Bag Interesting Cases: Each

with a Take Home Message
Girish M. Fatterpekar, MD

Question and Answer Session
Break

Understanding AV Fistulas (SAM)
Eytan Raz, MD, PhD

Imaging in Movement Disorders —

Useful or Academic? (SAM)
Timothy M. Shepherd, MD, PhD

Updates in COVID Neuroimaging

(SAM)
Gul Moonis, MD

Question and Answer Session
Lunch

Pediatric Imaging

2:10

2:15

2:45

3:15

3:45
4:00

4:30

5:00
5:30 PM EST

Welcome - Pediatric Imaging
Moderator: Lynne P. Pinkney, MD

Leave Me Alone! Seven "Don't
Touch" Lesions in Pediatric
Musculoskeletal Imaging (SAM)
Micheal Breen, MD

Don't Forget About Me! "Don't
Miss" Pediatric ER Abdominal Pain
Cases (SAM)

Naomi A. Strubel, MD

Don't Forget About Me! "Don't
Miss" Pediatric Cases from Head
to Toe (SAM)

Lynne P. Pinkney, MD

Break

Vascular Anomalies: A Primer
Alexander EI-Ali, MD

Vascular Anomalies: Off the

Beaten Path
Shailee V. Lala, MD

Question and Answer Session
Adjourn

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 14, 2022

7:30 AM EST

Virtual Room Opens

Breast Imaging

7:55

Welcome - Breast Imaging
Moderator: Kristine M. Pysarenko, MD

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
9:40
9:50

10:20

10:50

11:20
11:30
11:40

12:10 PM EST

12:40

1:10
1:20

Imaging in Women with a Personal

History of Breast Cancer (SAM)
Samantha L. Heller, MD, PhD

Tumor Board for the Radiologist:

What You Need to Know (SAM)
Beatriu Reig, MD, MPH

Lymph Nodes: The Axilla and
Beyond (SAM)

Anastasia Plaunova, MD

Question and Answer Session
Break

High Risk Breast Cancer

Screening: Update on

Management Guidelines
Alana A. Lewin, MD

Abbreviated Breast MRI
Yiming Gao, MD

Challenging Case Conference 1
Kristine M. Pysarenko, MD

Question and Answer Session
Break

Update on Artificial Intelligence In

Breast Imaging
Laura Heacock, MD

COVID and Breast Imaging
Eric Kim, MD

Challenging Case Conference 2
Shalin P. Patel, MD

Question and Answer Session
Lunch

Emergency Imaging

2:10

2:15

2:45

3:15

3:45
4:00

4:30

5:00
5:30 PM EST

Welcome - Emergency Imaging
Moderator: Douglas S. Katz

CT of Spinal Trauma (SAM)
Vadim Grechushkin, MD

CT of Chest Trauma (SAM)
Sergey Kochkine, MD

CT of Blunt Abdominal Trauma
(SAM)

Patrick Shin, MD

Break

Ultrasound of the Acute Female

Pelvis
Aspan S. Ohson, MD

Accelerating Your ED

Neuroradiology Reads
David Y. Kim, MD

Question and Answer Session
Adjourn

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2022

7:30 AM EST

Virtual Room Opens

Musculoskeletal Imaging



7:55

8:00

8:20

8:40

9:00

9:20
9:30
9:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00
11:15
11:25

11:45

12:05 PM EST

12:25

12:45

1:05
1:20

Welcome - Musculoskeletal
Imaging

Moderator: Jan Fritz, MD

The Video Radiology Report: A
Better Way of Communicating with
Patients

Michael P. Recht, MD

Case-based Radiographic
Evaluation of Total Hip

Replacements
Leon D. Rybak, MD

Case-based MARS MRI of the Hip
Jan Fritz, MD

Case-based MRI of Meniscus Ramp
Lesions

Richard Kijowski, MD

Question and Answer Session
Break

Cased-based US-Guided
Perineural Injections

Ronald S. Adler, MD, PhD
Case-based Osteoid Osteoma
Imaging and Intervention
Christopher J. Burke, MD

Case-based Elbow Imaging

Steven Daniels, MD

Case-based Imaging of Soft Tissue
Masses

Gina A. Ciavarra, MD

Question and Answer Session
Break

Case-based Imaging of Patellar
Instability (SAM)

ErinF. Alaia, MD

Case-based Post-Op Shoulder
Imaging (SAM)

Mohammad M. Samim, MD

Case-based MRI of the Ankle
(SAM)

William R. Walter, MD

Case-based Arthritis (SAM)
Dana Lin, MD

Case-based Muscle Imaging (SAM)
Michael B. Mechlin, MD

Question and Answer Session
Lunch

PET/Nuclear Medicine

2:10

2:15

2:45

Welcome - PET/Nuclear Medicine
Moderator: ElcinZan, MD

PET/CT Imaging in Lymphoma
(SAM)

Roy A. Raad, MD

PET/CT Imaging in Melanoma

(SAM)
Kent P. Friedman, MD

3:15

3:45
4:00

4:30

5:00
5:30 PM EST

Nuclear Medicine Examinations in

Emergency Setting (SAM)
Trisha Y. Youn, MD

Break

PSMA PET/CT Imaging in Prostate

Cancer
Elcin Zan, MD

Diagnostic Workup for Thyroid

Cancer
Kent P. Friedman, MD

Question and Answer Session
Adjourn

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 16, 2022

7:30 AM EST

Virtual Room Opens

Thoracic Imaging

7:55

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

9:40
9:50

10:20

10:50

11:20
11:30
11:40

12:10 PM EST

12:40

1:10
1:20

Welcome - Thoracic Imaging
Moderator: Danielle Toussie, MD

Imaging of Pleural Disease
William H. Moore, MD

Acute Aortic Syndrome

Elliott K. Gozansky, MD, PhD

Machine Learning in Thoracic
Imaging

William H. Moore, MD

Question and Answer Session
Break

Imaging of COPD (SAM)
Jadranka Stojanovska, MD

Lung-RADS (SAM)

Lea Azour, MD

Imaging of Post Radiation and
Surgical Therapies for Lung

Cancer (SAM)
Jane P. Ko, MD

Question and Answer Session
Break

Unusual Lung Infections: Atypical
Symptoms, Scenarios, &

Organisms
Georgeann McGuinness, MD, FACR

A Practical Approach to Interstitial

Lung Disease
Jeffrey B. Alpert, MD

Seeing the Picture in a Mosaic —
Overview of Causes of Mosaic

Attenuation in the Lung
Georgeann McGuinness, MD, FACR

Question and Answer Session
Lunch

Cardiac Imaging



2:10

2:15

2:45

3:15

3:45

4:00

4:30

5:00
5:30 PM EST

Welcome - Cardiac Imaging
Moderator: Anna Shmukler, MD

Cardiac Masses (SAM)

Geraldine M. Villasana Gomez, MD

Late Gadolinium Enhancement in
CMR Imaging (SAM)

Leon Axel, MD, PhD

Classic Cases in Cardiac CMR
(SAM)

Elliott K. Gozansky, MD, PhD

Break

Women's Heart
Jadranka Stojanovska, MD

Interesting Cardiac CT Case

Challenge
Jill E. Jacobs, MD

Question and Answer Session
Adjourn



