

NYU Langone 41st Annual Morton A. Bosniak Head to Toe Imaging Conference

Monday-Friday, December 12-16, 2022

AGENDA

MONDAY, DECEMBER 12, 2022

7:30 AM EST	Virtual Room Opens
7:50	Conference Opening Remarks Moderator: Georgeann McGuinness, MD, FACR
Abdominal Im	aging
7:55	Welcome - Abdominal Imaging Moderator: Sooah Kim, MD
8:00	Lessons Learned from Multidisciplinary Pancreatic Tumor Board (SAM) Chenchan Huang, MD
8:20	Quality Improvement in Clinical Practice Danny C. Kim, MD
8:40	Interesting Ultrasound Cases Robert D. Petrocelli, MD
9:00	Case-Based Review of Pros and Cons of MR Urogram (SAM) Jay Karajgikar, MD
9:20	Question & Answer Session
9:30	Break
9:40	Bosniak v2019- Nuances in Application Nicole M. Hindman, MD
10:00	Rectal MRI Myles Taffel, MD
10:20	Case-Based Review of the Treated Prostate Angela Tong, MD
10:40	Case-Based Review of Acute Bowel Disease Bari Dane, MD
11:00	Question & Answer Session
11:15	Break
11:25	Photon-Counting CT of Pancreatic Neoplasm Alec J. Megibow, MD, MPH

11:50	Misinterpretations and Misses: GU (SAM) Vinay Prabhu, MD, MS
12:15 PM EST	Misinterpretations and Misses: GI Paul N. Smereka, MD
12:40	TI-RADS Pearls and Pitfalls (SAM) Sheila Sheth, MD
1:05	Question & Answer Session
1:20	Lunch
Interventional	Radiology
2:10	Welcome - Interventional Radiology Moderator: Bedros Taslakian, MD
2:15	Genicular Artery Embolization for Treatment of Knee Osteoarthritis Bedros Taslakian, MD
2:45	Hemorrhoid Embolization (SAM) Elizabeth M. Morris, MD
3:15	Pediatric IR (SAM) Frederic J. Bertino, MD
3:45	Break
4:00	Portal Hypertension (SAM) Amir Noor, MD
4:30	Interesting and Challenging IR Cases Jason C. Hoffmann, MD
5:00	Question & Answer Session
5:30 PM EST	Adjourn

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 13, 2022

7:30 AM EST	Virtual Room Opens	
Neuroradiology		
7:55	Welcome - Neuroradiology Moderator: Mari Hagiwara, MD	
8:00	Brain Tumors and Mimics Evan G. Stein, MD, PhD	
8:30	Multiple Sclerosis and Mimics Maria J. Borja Angulo, MD	
9:00	Spinal Cord Neoplasms and Mimics Rajan Jain, MD	

9:30	Question and Answer Session	
9:40	Break	
9:50	Skull Base Tumors and Mimics Gopi K. Nayak, MD	
10:20	Head and Neck Tumors and Mimics Vinh T. Nguyen, MD	
10:50	Mix Bag Interesting Cases: Each with a Take Home Message Girish M. Fatterpekar, MD	
11:20	Question and Answer Session	
11:30	Break	
11:40	Understanding AV Fistulas (SAM) Eytan Raz, MD, PhD	
12:10 PM EST	Imaging in Movement Disorders – Useful or Academic? (SAM) Timothy M. Shepherd, MD, PhD	
12:40	Updates in COVID Neuroimaging (SAM) Gul Moonis, MD	
1:10	Question and Answer Session	
1:20	Lunch	
Pediatric Imaging		
2:10	Welcome - Pediatric Imaging Moderator: Lynne P. Pinkney, MD	
2:15	Leave Me Alone! Seven "Don't Touch" Lesions in Pediatric Musculoskeletal Imaging (SAM) Micheal Breen, MD	

2:45	Don't Forget About Me! "Don't
	Miss" Pediatric ER Abdominal Pain
	Cases (SAM)
	Naomi A. Strubel, MD
3:15	Don't Forget About Me! "Don't
	Miss" Pediatric Cases from Head
	to Toe (SAM)
	Lynne P. Pinkney, MD
3:45	Break
4:00	Vascular Anomalies: A Primer
	Alexander El-Ali, MD
4:30	Vascular Anomalies: Off the
	Beaten Path
	Shailee V. Lala, MD
5:00	Question and Answer Session

5:30 PM EST Adjourn

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 14, 2022

Breast Imaging

7:55	Welcome - Breast Imaging Moderator: Kristine M. Pysarenko, MD
	WOULEI ALOI. MISUITE IVI. FYSAI ETIKO, IVID

8:00	Imaging in Women with a Personal History of Breast Cancer (SAM) Samantha L. Heller, MD, PhD
8:30	Tumor Board for the Radiologist: What You Need to Know (SAM) Beatriu Reig, MD, MPH
9:00	Lymph Nodes: The Axilla and Beyond (SAM) Anastasia Plaunova, MD
9:30	Question and Answer Session
9:40	Break
9:50	High Risk Breast Cancer Screening: Update on Management Guidelines Alana A. Lewin, MD
10:20	Abbreviated Breast MRI Yiming Gao, MD
10:50	Challenging Case Conference 1 Kristine M. Pysarenko, MD
11:20	Question and Answer Session
11:30	Break
11:40	Update on Artificial Intelligence In
	Breast Imaging Laura Heacock, MD
12:10 PM EST	COVID and Breast Imaging Eric Kim, MD
12:40	Challenging Case Conference 2 Shalin P. Patel, MD
1:10	Question and Answer Session
1:20	Lunch
Emergency In	naging
2:10	Welcome - Emergency Imaging Moderator: Douglas S. Katz
2:15	CT of Spinal Trauma (SAM) Vadim Grechushkin, MD
2:45	CT of Chest Trauma (SAM) Sergey Kochkine, MD
3:15	CT of Blunt Abdominal Trauma (SAM) Patrick Shin, MD
3:45	Break
4:00	Ultrasound of the Acute Female Pelvis Aspan S. Ohson, MD
4:30	Accelerating Your ED Neuroradiology Reads David Y. Kim, MD
5:00	Question and Answer Session
5:30 PM EST	Adjourn
THURSDAY, D	ECEMBER 15, 2022
7:30 AM EST	Virtual Room Opens
Musculoskele	tal Imaging

7:55	Welcome - Musculoskeletal Imaging Moderator: Jan Fritz, MD	
8:00	The Video Radiology Report: A Better Way of Communicating with Patients Michael P. Recht, MD	
8:20	Case-based Radiographic Evaluation of Total Hip Replacements Leon D. Rybak, MD	
8:40	Case-based MARS MRI of the Hip Jan Fritz, MD	
9:00	Case-based MRI of Meniscus Ramp Lesions Richard Kijowski, MD	I
9:20	Question and Answer Session	
9:30	Break	
9:40	Cased-based US-Guided Perineural Injections Ronald S. Adler, MD, PhD	
10:00	Case-based Osteoid Osteoma Imaging and Intervention Christopher J. Burke, MD	
10:20	Case-based Elbow Imaging Steven Daniels, MD	
10:40	Case-based Imaging of Soft Tissue Masses Gina A. Ciavarra, MD	
11:00	Question and Answer Session	
11:15	Break	
11:25	Case-based Imaging of Patellar Instability (SAM) Erin F. Alaia, MD	
11:45	Case-based Post-Op Shoulder Imaging (SAM) Mohammad M. Samim, MD	
12:05 PM EST	Case-based MRI of the Ankle (SAM) William R. Walter, MD	
12:25	Case-based Arthritis (SAM) Dana Lin, MD	
12:45	Case-based Muscle Imaging (SAM) Michael B. Mechlin, MD	
1:05	Question and Answer Session	
1:20	Lunch	
PET/Nuclear I	Medicine	
2:10	Welcome - PET/Nuclear Medicine Moderator: Elcin Zan, MD	
2:15	PET/CT Imaging in Lymphoma (SAM) Roy A. Raad, MD	(
2:45	PET/CT Imaging in Melanoma (SAM) Kent P. Friedman, MD	

3:15	Nuclear Medicine Examinations in Emergency Setting (SAM) Trisha Y. Youn, MD
3:45	Break
4:00	PSMA PET/CT Imaging in Prostate Cancer Elcin Zan, MD
4:30	Diagnostic Workup for Thyroid Cancer Kent P. Friedman, MD
5:00	Question and Answer Session
5:30 PM EST	Adjourn

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 16, 2022

rtual Room Opens
g
elcome - Thoracic Imaging
naging of Pleural Disease Iliam H. Moore, MD
c ute Aortic Syndrome iott K. Gozansky, MD, PhD
achine Learning in Thoracic naging Iliam H. Moore, MD
uestion and Answer Session
reak
naging of COPD (SAM) dranka Stojanovska, MD
ung-RADS (SAM) a Azour, MD
naging of Post Radiation and urgical Therapies for Lung ancer (SAM) ne P. Ko, MD
uestion and Answer Session
reak
nusual Lung Infections: Atypical ymptoms, Scenarios, & rganisms eorgeann McGuinness, MD, FACR
Practical Approach to Interstitial ung Disease ffrey B. Alpert, MD
eeing the Picture in a Mosaic – verview of Causes of Mosaic ttenuation in the Lung eorgeann McGuinness, MD, FACR
uestion and Answer Session
Jnch

2:10	Welcome - Cardiac Imaging Moderator: Anna Shmukler, MD
2:15	Cardiac Masses (SAM) Geraldine M. Villasana Gomez, MD
2:45	Late Gadolinium Enhancement in CMR Imaging (SAM) Leon Axel, MD, PhD
3:15	Classic Cases in Cardiac CMR (SAM) Elliott K. Gozansky, MD, PhD
3:45	Break
4:00	Women's Heart Jadranka Stojanovska, MD
4:30	Interesting Cardiac CT Case Challenge Jill E. Jacobs, MD
5:00	Question and Answer Session
5:30 PM EST	Adjourn